Version
01.00
September
2005
Vector Network Analyzer ¸ZVA
High-end network analyzer up to 8 GHz /24 GHz with two or four test ports
P
ro

ZVA_en_neu.indd   14 26.09.2005   16:45:43
 Vector Network Analyzer ¸ZVA 15
Ordering information
Designation Type Frequency range Order No.
Base units1)
Vector Network Analyzer, 2 ports, 24 GHz ¸ZVA 24 10 MHz to 24 GHz 1145.1110.24
Vector Network Analyzer, 4 ports, 24 GHz ¸ZVA 24 10 MHz to 24 GHz 1145.1110.26
Vector Network Analyzer, 2 ports, 8 GHz ¸ZVA 8 300 kHz to 8 GHz 1145.1110.08
Vector Network Analyzer, 4 ports, 8 GHz ¸ZVA 8 300 kHz to 8 GHz 1145.1110.10
Options
Direct Generator/Receiver Access, 2-Port Model, 24 GHz ¸ZVA24-B16 10 MHz to 24 GHz 1164.0209.24
Direct Generator/Receiver Access, 4-Port Model, 24 GHz ¸ZVA24-B16 10 MHz to 24 GHz 1164.0209.26
Direct Generator/Receiver Access, 2-Port Model, 8 GHz ¸ZVA8-B16 300 kHz to 8 GHz 1164.0209.08
Direct Generator/Receiver Access, 4-Port Model, 8 GHz ¸ZVA8-B16 300 kHz to 8 GHz 1164.0209.10
Generator Step Attenuator, Port 1, for ¸ZVA 24 ¸ZVA24-B21 10 MHz to 24 GHz 1164.0109.02
Generator Step Attenuator, Port 2, for ¸ZVA 24 ¸ZVA24-B22 10 MHz to 24 GHz 1164.0115.02
Generator Step Attenuator, Port 3, for ¸ZVA 24 ¸ZVA24-B23 10 MHz to 24 GHz 1164.0121.02
Generator Step Attenuator, Port 4, for ¸ZVA 24 ¸ZVA24-B24 10 MHz to 24 GHz 1164.0138.02
Generator Step Attenuator, Port 1, for ¸ZVA 8 ¸ZVA8-B21 300 kHz to 8 GHz 1164.0009.02
Generator Step Attenuator, Port 2, for ¸ZVA 8 ¸ZVA8-B22 300 kHz to 8 GHz 1164.0015.02
Generator Step Attenuator, Port 3, for ¸ZVA 8 ¸ZVA8-B23 300 kHz to 8 GHz 1164.0021.02
Generator Step Attenuator, Port 4, for ¸ZVA 8 ¸ZVA8-B24 300 kHz to 8 GHz 1164.0038.02
Receiver Step Attenuator, Port 1, for ¸ZVA 24 ¸ZVA24-B31 10 MHz to 24 GHz 1164.0144.02
Receiver Step Attenuator, Port 2, for ¸ZVA 24 ¸ZVA24-B32 10 MHz to 24 GHz 1164.0150.02
Receiver Step Attenuator, Port 3, for ¸ZVA 24 ¸ZVA24-B33 10 MHz to 24 GHz 1164.0167.02
Receiver Step Attenuator, Port 4, for ¸ZVA 24 ¸ZVA24-B34 10 MHz to 24 GHz 1164.0173.02
Receiver Step Attenuator, Port 1, for ¸ZVA 8 ¸ZVA8-B31 300 kHz to 8 GHz 1164.0044.02
Receiver Step Attenuator, Port 2, for ¸ZVA 8 ¸ZVA8-B32 300 kHz to 8 GHz 1164.0050.02
Receiver Step Attenuator, Port 3, for ¸ZVA 8 ¸ZVA8-B33 300 kHz to 8 GHz 1164.0067.02
Receiver Step Attenuator, Port 4, for ¸ZVA 8 ¸ZVA8-B34 300 kHz to 8 GHz 1164.0073.02